
Tuesday (6/4) Broadway Room Quivira Room 79th St. Room Resource Room
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM Break Break Break Break
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM Break Break Break Break
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM End of Day End of Day End of Day End of Day

Registration / Coffee

Report Specification Creation and Project 
Management

Track: Business Objects
Presenter: Kelly Paton

Compliance Presentation 1
Presenter: Candice Wiseman-Hacker

Lunch

Basics of Business Objects
Track: Business Objects

Presenter: Tyler Pidgeon

Welcome / Community Services Road Map
Presenter: David K/ Gabe

Lunch

Resource Room

Lunch

Fundmanager
Track: System Admin

Presenter: Tyler Pidgeon 
Salvation Army

Lunch

Solutions Management: Diving Deeper 
into the Roadmap

Presenter: Gabe Cate

Registration / Coffee Registration / CoffeeRegistration / Coffee

"Offline"

Solution Show & Tell
Presenter:

Happy Hour Event

Resource Room

Resource Room

Training Center Demo and Roadmap
Presenter: Deveron

Designing Assessments
Track: System Admin

Presenter: Kelly Paton



Wednesday (6/5) Broadway Room Quivira Room 79th St. Room Resource Room
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM Break Break Break Break
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM Break Break Break Break
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM End of Day End of Day End of Day End of Day

Intermediate Business Obects pt 2
Track: Business Objects

Presenter: Tyler Pidgeon

Coffee / Chat

Understanding Variables
Track: Business Objects

Presenter: Tyler Pidgeon

Compliance Presentation 2
Presenter: Candice

"Offline"
System Preferences - The Secret Menu

Track: System Admin
Presenter: Tyler Pidgeon & Kelly Paton

Lunch

Good Housekeeping: A System Admin's 
Data Entry and Data Quality

Track: System Admin
Presenter: Kelly Paton

Lunch n' Share with Candice
(Coordinated Entry)

Intermediate Business Obects pt 1
Track: Business Objects

Presenter: Tyler Pidgeon

Client Presentation Resource Room

Lunch

Resource Room

Resource Room

Lunch

Resource Room

Support Hub: Most Common Topics and 
Fixes

Presenter: Kristy Hudson

Solutions Management: Diving Deeper 
into the Roadmap

Presenter: Gabe Cate

Coffee / Chat

Visibility 101 and 201
Track: System Admin

Presenter: Kelly Paton

Coffee / Chat

APIs - Their Use and Best Practices
Presenter:  David Tweedie

Coffee / Chat



Thursday (6/6) Broadway Room Quivira Room 79th St. Room Resource Room
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM Break Break Break Break
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM End of Day End of Day End of Day End of Day

Coffee / Chat

Resource Room

Resource Room

What is Professional Services: Common 
Data Services Requests

Presenter: Tyler Pidgeon

Coffee / Chat

Data Visualization in Business Objects
Track: Business Objects

Presenter: Tyler Pidgeon

Advanced Business Objects: Combined Query 
Functionality

Track: Business Objects
Presenter: Tyler Pidgeon

Lunch

What is Quality Assurance - build your QA 
process for Report Writing

Track: Business Objects
Presenter: Kelly Paton

Lunch

Resource Room
Solution Show & Tell

Presenter:

Conference Wrap-up 

Coffee / Chat

Utilizing Managed Services
Presenter: Client Panel
Facilitator: Kelly Paton

Utilizing the Shelters Module: Emergency 
Shelter Workflows

Track: System Admin
Presenter: Kelly Paton

Coffee / Chat

Lunch

"Offline"

Developing your own Coodinated Entry 
Tool - one approach

Presenter: (Client Panel)

Lunch


