Tuesday (6/4)	Broadway Room	Quivira Room	79th St. Room	Resource Room
8:00 AM				
8:15 AM	Registration / Coffee	Registration / Coffee	Registration / Coffee	Registration / Coffee
8:30 AM	Registration / Conee	Registration / Conee	Registration / Conee	Registration/ Conee
8:45 AM				
9:00 AM				
9:15 AM	Welcome / Community Services Road Map			
9:30 AM	Presenter: David K/ Gabe			
9:45 AM	Tresenter. David ky dabe			
10:00 AM				
10:15 AM	Break	Break	Break	Break
10:30 AM				
10:45 AM	Report Specification Creation and Project	Fundmanager	Solutions Management: Diving Deeper	
11:00 AM	Management	Track: System Admin	into the Roadmap	Resource Room
11:15 AM	Track: Business Objects	Presenter: Tyler Pidgeon	Presenter: Gabe Cate	Nessaire Noom
11:30 AM	Presenter: Kelly Paton	Salvation Army		
11:45 AM				
12:00 PM				
12:15 PM				
12:30 PM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:45 PM				
1:00 PM				
1:15 PM				
1:30 PM				
1:45 PM	Compliance Presentation 1	Training Center Demo and Roadmap	"Offline"	Resource Room
2:00 PM	Presenter: Candice Wiseman-Hacker	Presenter: Deveron		
2:15 PM				
2:30 PM 2:45 PM	Break	Break	Drook	Break
2:45 PM 3:00 PM	DIEdK	ыеак	Break	DIEdK
3:00 PM				
3:30 PM	Basics of Business Objects	Designing Assessments	Solution Show & Tell	
3:45 PM	Track: Business Objects	Track: System Admin	Presenter:	Resource Room
4:00 PM	Presenter: Tyler Pidgeon	Presenter: Kelly Paton	r resenter.	
4:15 PM				
4:30 PM	End of Day	End of Day	End of Day	End of Day
4.30 FIVI	Happy Hour Event			

Wednesday (6/5)	Broadway Room	Quivira Room	79th St. Room	Resource Room
8:00 AM 8:15 AM 8:30 AM 8:45 AM	Coffee / Chat	Coffee / Chat	Coffee / Chat	Coffee / Chat
9:00 AM 9:15 AM 9:30 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:15 AM	Understanding Variables Track: Business Objects Presenter: Tyler Pidgeon	Visibility 101 and 201 Track: System Admin Presenter: Kelly Paton	Solutions Management: Diving Deeper into the Roadmap Presenter: Gabe Cate	Resource Room
10:30 AM	Break	Break	Break	Break
10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM 11:30 AM 11:45 AM 12:00 PM	Compliance Presentation 2 Presenter: Candice	System Preferences - The Secret Menu Track: System Admin Presenter: Tyler Pidgeon & Kelly Paton	"Offline"	Resource Room
12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM 1:00 PM 1:15 PM	Lunch n' Share with Candice (Coordinated Entry)	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM	Intermediate Business Obects pt 1 Track: Business Objects Presenter: Tyler Pidgeon	Good Housekeeping: A System Admin's Data Entry and Data Quality Track: System Admin Presenter: Kelly Paton	APIs - Their Use and Best Practices Presenter: David Tweedie	Resource Room
3:00 PM	Break	Break	Break	Break
3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM	Intermediate Business Obects pt 2 Track: Business Objects Presenter: Tyler Pidgeon	Client Presentation	Support Hub: Most Common Topics and Fixes Presenter: Kristy Hudson	Resource Room
4:45 PM	End of Day	End of Day	End of Day	End of Day

Thursday (6/6)	Broadway Room	Quivira Room	79th St. Room	Resource Room	
8:00 AM					
8:15 AM	Coffee / Chat	Coffee / Chat	Coffee / Chat	Coffee / Chat	
8:30 AM	conee / chat	conee / chat	Conee / Chat	Conee / Chat	
8:45 AM					
9:00 AM					
9:15 AM	Data Visualization in Business Objects	Utilizing Managed Services			
9:30 AM	Track: Business Objects	Presenter: Client Panel	"Offline"	Resource Room	
9:45 AM	Presenter: Tyler Pidgeon	Facilitator: Kelly Paton			
10:00 AM		· ·			
10:15 AM					
10:30 AM	Break	Break	Break	Break	
10:45 AM					
11:00 AM	Advanced Business Objects: Combined Query	Utilizing the Shelters Module: Emergency	Developing your own Coodinated Entry		
11:15 AM 11:30 AM	Functionality Track: Business Objects	Shelter Workflows	Tool - one approach	Resource Room	
11:30 AM	Presenter: Tyler Pidgeon	Track: System Admin Presenter: Kelly Paton	Presenter: (Client Panel)		
12:00 PM	Fresenter. Tyler Flugeon	riesenter. Keny raton			
12:15 PM					
12:30 PM					
12:45 PM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
1:00 PM	20.00				
1:15 PM					
1:30 PM					
1:45 PM	What is Quality Assurance - build your QA				
2:00 PM	process for Report Writing	What is Professional Services: Common	Solution Show & Tell	December 1	
2:15 PM	Track: Business Objects	Data Services Requests	Presenter:	Resource Room	
2:30 PM	Presenter: Kelly Paton	Presenter: Tyler Pidgeon			
2:45 PM					
3:00 PM	Conference Wrap-up				
3:15 PM	End of Day	End of Day	End of Day	End of Day	